
Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

£3.40

£3.40

£3.95

£2.45

£2.95

Drinks

Add an extra shot of syrup for 60p

Available flavours include: Terry’s Chocolate Orange, vanilla, caramel or hazelnut

Add whipped cream, marshmallows or a Flake for 25p

Decaf coffee, soya & oat milk available at an extra charge of 25p

Mineral Water 500ml

  Still or sparkling

San Pellegrino 300ml

  Lemon or Pomegranate & orange

Coke or Diet Coke 330ml

Oasis 500ml

  Summer fruits or citrus fruits

Presse 275ml

  Elderflower, Raspberry lemonade or Ginger beer

Iced Coffee

  With a choice of syrup

Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

  With cream, marshmallows & sprinkles

Mug of Tea*

Pot of Tea*

  *Fruit, herbal & decaf options

£2.30

£3.00

£3.00 (M) / £3.30 (L)

£3.45

£3.20 (M) / £3.40 (L)

£3.20 (M) / £3.40 (L)

£3.50

£2.00

£2.75

£3.00

£2.45

£2.95

J2O 275ml

 Orange & passionfruit

Apple Juice 275ml

Orange Juice 275ml

Orange Juice & Lemonade 550ml

Milk 275ml

Ribena 250ml

Cawston Press 200ml

  Apple & pear or Apple & summer fruits

£2.65

£2.25

£2.25

£3.25

£1.25

£1.50

£1.50

Old Brewery Ice-Cream Milkshake £4.25

Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate ice-cream

Served with cream & a choice of toffee, chocolate or strawberry sauce  

Old Brewery Fruit Smoothie £3.95

Berry Express ~ Strawberry Split ~ Tropical Twist 



(All spirits 25ml unless otherwise stated)

Yapp Own Label Blanc 2021 (France)*

  A crisp, dry Granache-based white blend, intended to be enjoyed with or without food throughout the year

Frunza Pinot Grigio (Romania)

  Deliciously fresh, dry white wine with crisp apple & pear fruit notes resulting in a citrusy acidity

Point West Alvarinho - Chardonnay (Portugal)

  Full bodied dry white wine with delicious apple & citrus flavours and a hint of honey

Yapp Own Label Rouge 2019 (France)*

  A pure Cabernet Sauvignon red cuvee produced by the reliable Ardeche co-operative

Urmeneta Merlot (Chile)

  Ripe plums & cherries combined to produce a medium bodied red wine with a flavourful finish

No. 10 Malbec (Argentina)

  Classically bold red, rich & spicy with blueberry & blackberry aromas & a hint of chocolate & leather

Yapp Own Label Rose 2021 (France)*

  Grenache/Merlot/Syrah, sufficiently refreshing, yet robust enough to compliment a wide range of dishes

Arapala Sky Zinfandel Rose (USA)

  Soft strawberry & watermelon flavours combined with a balanced sweetness & a clean finish

Chedington Special Cuvee (Dorset)

  English sparkling wine from Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier giving a rich fruity flavour

Ca’Bolani Prosecco Spumante (Italy)

  Exuberantly fruity, aromatic with appley notes, well-balanced with delicate hints of almond

£18.95

£21.00

£23.00

£18.95

£21.00

£23.00

£18.95

£21.00

£35.00

200ml £7.50 or Bottle £24.00

Heineken lager 330ml

Gritchie Angels Lore lager 330ml

Korev lager 330ml

Peroni lager 330ml (gf)

Chedington Pilsner lager 500ml

San Miguel lager 330ml

Salcombe Ocean cider 500ml

Thatchers Gold cider 500ml

Thatchers Haze cider 500ml

*All Yapp Own Label wines are available by the glass

125ml  £4.95 ~ 175ml  £5.95 ~ 250ml  £6.95

Choose a wine spritzer for £6.45

Salcombe Seahorse Amber Ale 500ml

Gritchie Moon Lore Pale Ale 330ml

Tribute Pale Ale 500ml

Chedington Amber Ale 500ml

Guinness Draught 440ml can

Salcombe Devon Amber bitter 500ml

Heineken 0.0% 330ml

Thatchers Zero 500ml

Guinness 0.0% 538ml can

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

Smirnoff Red Vodka

Black Cow Vodka

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Kraken Spiced Rum

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Gordons Pink Gin

Gordons London Dry Gin

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7

Jamieson Irish Whiskey

Hennessy Brandy

Baileys Original 50ml

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.60

£3.10

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.10

£3.10

£2.85

Seasonal Special ~ Pimms & Lemonade £5.25

Tonic Water 200ml

Soda Water 200ml

Coca-Cola/Diet Coke 150ml

Slimline Tonic Water 200ml

Lemonade 150ml£1.50

£2.00

£1.50£2.00

£2.00

Choose a mixer ~

per bottle


